

Treasure Investments Corporation Presents at Barrett-Jackson Palm Beach 2022

Treasure Investments Corp, a Barrett-Jackson Sponsor displays their incredible sculpture collections at the upcoming event in Palm Beach, FL on April 7-9.

BATTLE GROUND, WASHINGTON, USA, April 8, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Treasure Investments Corporation dba <u>Foundry Michelangelo</u>, a sponsor of <u>Barrett-Jackson</u>, is set to display their incredible sculpture collections at the upcoming event in Palm Beach, FL on April 7-9.

Foundry Michelangelo will have on display its 10' polished bronze rearing stallion and 10' polished bronze bull by world-famous artist Lorenzo Ghiglieri (1931-2020). Other works shown will include pieces by Bill Toma, Laran Ghiglieri, Ross Morgan, and many more of Lorenzo's works. Foundry Michelangelo had an incredible show with Barrett-Jackson at its first-ever event in Houston, TX in 2021, and achieved a record-setting number of pieces sold at the largest Barrett-Jackson event of the year in Scottsdale this last February. "We love the audience at these events. The Scottsdale event sold over \$200 million in cars in just a few days. People come here to have fun and invest in cars, art, jewelry, and the things that they



Lorenzo's Rearing Stallion Stands 10' Cast in Stainless Steel on display at Gordon McCall's Motorworks Revival with Mark Russo, Founder of Foundry Michelangelo

feel passionate about. We are really excited to be a part of the Palm Beach event," says Mark Russo, CEO of Treasure Investments Corp.

About Treasure Investments Corporation, dba Foundry Michelangelo:

Foundry Michelangelo, "The Source for the world's greatest fine art masterpieces," creates original sculptures from small desktop collectibles to larger-than-life heroic monuments cast in bronze, pure silver, gold, resin, and steel. The company's master mold collection contains over 2,000 original molds from world-famous artists, including Frederic Remington, C.M. Russell, Edgar Degas, Auguste Rodin, Ghiglieri, and Michelangelo.

Media Contact: Mark Russo

Phone: +1 360.954.5453

Email:

mark@foundrymichelangelo.com



People come here to have fun and invest in cars, art, jewelry, and the things that they feel passionate about." Mark Russo, Founder Foundry Michelangelo



Featured Monumental Sculpture, Lorenzo's Bull, cast in bronze and polished to a mirror finish on display at the Barrett-Jackson Scottsdale Event

Mark Russo
Treasure Investments Corp dba Foundry Michelangelo
+1 360-954-5453
email us here



The showstopping Harlequin collection by Bill Toma

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567850432

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.